
4º Treino COABOM
Chácara Prof. Janete 27.8.2023

Clube de Orientação Amigos dos Bombeiros

Marco Aurélio Pessoa De Souza
Clube de Orientação Amigos dos
Bombeiros
Percurso : H21N
Distancia : 2100m
Tempo : 1:03:04 (30'02"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Charles Vinícius Gonçalves Tiarini 0:44:48
3. Josué Fleury Modesto Barbosa 1:57:13

1. 33 00:02:10 69m 31'24"/km
2. 35 00:01:59 00:04:09 157m 12'38"/km
3. 41 00:25:23 00:29:32 256m 99'09"/km
4. 49 00:03:13 00:32:45 234m 13'45"/km
5. 40 00:03:54 00:36:39 221m 17'39"/km
6. 57 00:13:28 00:50:07 319m 42'13"/km
7. 39 00:02:40 00:52:47 114m 23'24"/km
8. 36 00:04:21 00:57:08 269m 16'10"/km
9. 58 00:01:32 00:58:40 129m 11'53"/km

10. 38 00:02:23 01:01:03 129m 18'29"/km
11. 32 00:01:45 01:02:48 123m 14'14"/km
12. 999 00:00:16 01:03:04 76m 3'31"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4811
https://www.helga-o.com

